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2-7 Nov-2003

International Gas Turbine Congress

Tokyo, Japan

education, training, and
dissemination  of  knowledge in
developing affordable gas turbines for
the 21st century

T. Watanabe

Tel: 81 3 5841-6622

Email : watanabe@aero.t.u-
tokyo.ac.jp

Website:
www.soc.nii.ac.jp/gtsj/igtc/IGTC'03Toky
0.html
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13-16 Apr-2004

3rd European Congress on
Economics and Management of Energy
in Industry

Estoril, Portugal

To promote a greater understanding
of Economics and Management of
Energy in Industry

Prof. Albino Reis

Tel:351-229734624

Fax :351-229730746

Email ; albino.reis@mail.telepac.pt
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17-21 Oct-2003

European Combustion Meeting

Orleans, France First European
Combustion Meeting organized by the
Federation of the European Sections of
the Combustion Institute on a biyearly
basis. 2005 meeting is planned in
Louvain, Belgium and the 2007 meeting
in Corfou, Greece

Iskender Gokalp, chair person of
the Federation of the European Sections
of'the Combustion Institute

Tel:33-238 25 54 63

Fax :33-2382578 75

Email : gokalp@cnrs-orleans.fr
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RIRVAPESI
 20-22 Oct-2003
International ~ Ash  Utilization
Symposium
Lexington, Kentucky, USA
Geaunita Caylor

Tel : 859-257 2820
Email : gcaylor@engr.uky.edu
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29 Mar- 1 Apr 2005

7th  European Conference on
Industrial Furnaces

Portugal

To provide a greater up-to-date
understanding of the fundamentals,
principles and practices associated with
the design and operation of industrial
furnaces and boilers.

Prof. Albino Reis

Tel:351-229734624

Fax :351-229730746

Email : conference@infub.pt

Website : http://www.infub.pt/
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5-10 Sep-2004

19th World Energy Congress

Sydney, New south Wales,
Australia

technologies for fossil and nuclear
fuels, green house gases, energy
efficiency

19th  World Energy Congress
Managers

Tel: 61 29248 0800

Fax : 61 2 9248 0894

Email
energy2004@tourhosts.com.au
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